FORMS PACKET: GUARDIANSHIP

COURT FORMS*
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Probate Case Cover Sheet

Petition for Temporary Guardian

Or Petition for Temporary Guardian of the Person
Order Appointing Temporary Guardian

Petition for Appointment of Guardian of minor

Or Petition for Appointment of Guardian of the Person
Guardianship Petition - Child Information Attachment
Consent of Guardian, Nomination and Waiver

Order Prescribing Notice

. Declaration under Uniform Child Jurisdiction and
Enforcement Act (UCCJEA)

Noatification to Court of Address on Conservatorship/Guardianship
Proof of Personal Service

Notice of Hearing (Guardianship)
Order Appointing Guardian of Minor
Letters of Temporary Guardianship
Letters of Guardianship

Confidential Guardian Screening Form
Duties of Guardian

Declaration of Due Diligence

Notice of other Cases Involving Minors
Waivers of Court Fees:

a) Information Sheet on Waiver of Court Fees and Costs
b) Application for Waiver of Court Fees and Costs
C) Order on Application for Waiver of Court Fees and Costs

Probate Guardianship Pamphlet
Comparison of Guardians with Other Nonparent Caregivers

Child Custody Proceeding for Indian Child
. Indian Child Inquiry Attachment

. Parental Notification of Indian Status

Information Sheet on Indian Child Inquiry Attachments and Notice of

FORM NUMBER.
PRO-010**

GC-110
GC110(P)
GC-140
GC-210
GC-210(P)
GC-210(CA)
GC-211
DE-200

FL-105/GC-120
PRO-003** (2 copies)
FL-330

GC-020

GC-240

GC-150

GC-250

GC-212

GC-248

None

XLIT-014** (2 copies)

FW-001 INFO
FW-001-GC
FW-003-GC

GC-205

GC-207-INFO/JV-
257-INFO

ICWA-005-INFO

ICWA-010(A)
ICWA-020

* Forms may be downloaded from the California Courts Forms Web site (except **).
https://www.courts.ca.gov/forms.htm

** Forms available at The Superior Court of California, County Los Angeles Superior Web site
https://www.lacourt.org/forms/all
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